
Friday, July 9DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

I ZB 1070re mM,
6. Gam. Breakfast Session
9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Stanley Biack and his Orchestra
8.46 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
410.15 Reserved
10.30 David’s Children
10.46 Courtship and Marriage11.0 Friday Frolics
71.30 Shopping od gg (Jane)12. 0 WNoonday Melodies2. O0p.m. Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.16 uarter-Hour Concert
2.30 omen’s Hour (Marina): Weekend
Entertainment; Gardening with George
Dean; Ports of Call
30° Half-Hour4.0 £4=Toni Arden416 Melody Mixture4.30 The Three Lads
6. 0 Edmundo Ros and his Orchestra
5.30 From the Continent646 Evening Star: Errol Garner

EVENING PROGRAMME
0. Uncle -Tom and the Merrymakers20 Orchestral Interlude6.30 Friday Nocturne6.45. Daily Diary6.50 Jimmy Shand and his Band7. 0 uiz Kids
7.30 usico of Vincent Youmans
7.46 Famous Fortunes3.0 £‘The Grey Goose

es Country Style
|
8.45 Reserved9.0 Variety Half-Hour
(9.82 Rugby Portraits10. © Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
10.30 Box 13
11. O Spins and Needles
11.30 Fun and Fancy Free
12. 0 Close down

27Bwie00.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
3. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Robert Wilson
9.45 Morning Melodies10.°0 Doctor Paul ;10.15 A Good idea Quiz10.30 David’s Children10.45 Courtship and Marriage
41. 0 Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Musical Parade
2. Op.m. Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Orchestral Interlude
2.39 Women’s Hour (Miria): Overseas
News; Weekend Entertainments
3.30 Rhythm Rendezvous
3.45 Rising Stars4.0 Afternoon Tea Melodies
4.15 Accent on Melody430 Hawaiian Breezes
4.45 Anona Winn
5. 0 Morton Gould’s Orchestra
5.30 Romantic Mood
5.45 John McKenzie and his Music|

9.32
10. 0
10.30
11. 0
12. 0

7. 08.0
8.15
9. 0
9.30
10. ©
10.15
10.30

|
10.45

:

|

12. 0

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Piano Style
Reserved
Quiz Kids
Reserved
At the Console
The Grey Goose
Baritcones We Know
Hugo Winterhalter’s Orchestra
Eddie Fisher
Reserved
Rugby Portraits
Sporting Digest
Box 13
Dancing Time
Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Daybreak Discs
Breakfast Call
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
For Junior
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Aiter Breakfast Tunes
Doctor Paul
Piano Parade
David’s Children
Courtship and Marriage
From the Music Hall Stage
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
Lunch Session

/2. Op.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer |

Women’s Hour (Molly McNab): |
| Weekend Entertainment; Overseas News;

|

|

‘True Confessions
2.30
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Come Listen to the Band
Christopher Lynch
Rawicz and Landauer
Mary Martin
VarietyJunior Leaguers
Moments of Destiny
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dick Jurgens and his OrchestraEthel Smith
Patti Page Sings
Some New Releases
The Quiz KidsArtie Shaw and his Orchestra
Scrapbook
The Grey Goose
Old Wine, New Bottles
Foursomes
Stanley Black Leads
Light Variety
Clean Up Quiz
Rugby PortraitsTune Time
Sports PreviewBox 13
New Brighton is on the Air
Close down

4ZB wor 2m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star9. O Morning Se:sion (Aunt Daisy)10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Devil and the Lady
10.30 David's Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Random Records
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. O Lunch Music
320 p.m. Recent Recordings
The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Light Orchestral Corner
Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory).
verseas News; Weekend EntertainmentAfternoon Musicale
Hugo Winterhalter and Eddie FisherThe Jesters Entertain
Echoes of Harlem: Russ David
piano)
Anne Shelton Favourites
Teatime Tunes
EVENING PROGRAMME
Disc Parade
In Town Tonight
Off the Record
The Quiz Kids
Melody Mixture
The Grey GooseThese Are Always PopularLet’s Get TogetherMelodies from the Stars
Rugby Portraits
anine Sport (Brian*Russ)Box 1
Music for Moderns
With the Dance Bands
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Br-akfast session
9. O Good Morning Requests
9.30 Melodies from Latin Amcrica
9.45 Vocal Spotlight: Dean Martin
10. O Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 Moments of Destiny
10.30 Rowan Lodge
10.45 The Pathway of the Sun
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret
Isaac)
11.30 Music for All Tastes
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2. 0 Peter Yorke’s Orchstra
2.15 Bing Crosby’s Film Songs
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), BlackNarcissus
Symphonic InterludeBritish Choral Groups
Tavern Bands
The Mills Brothers
Kay Kyser’s Orchestra
Light Concert
Popular Parade
The Marimba Serenaders
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Evening Star: Kathryn GraysonHits of the Thirties
A Place of Honour
Melodies in Strict Tempo
The Malcolm Mitchell Trio
The Grey Goose
David’s Children
The Thoroughbred
Chorus Time
Country Digest (Ivan Tabor)
Horatio Hornblower
Vocal Duettists
Soorts Preview (Norman Allen)

O Reserved
5 They Walk by Night
0 Close down
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Eddie Fisher has now formed him-
self into a corporation as his activities
have hecome so widespread. He has re-
corded hit after hit and some of these
will be heard from 2ZB at 8.45 p.m.

ce * Bo

The story of a group of Anglo-
Catholic nuns stationed amid the deso-
lation of the Himalayas is the subject
of the serial "Black Narcissus," broad-
cast in 2ZA’s "Women’s, Hour" on
Mondays, Wednesdays and Fridays,

PATTI PAGE, who will be heard from 3ZB
at 6.30 this evening
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Cits tbeguaranteednon-crease tie
famous in England, Australia and USA
MadeinNew
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